CMCP205
Motor Fin Mounts
Features:
• Available in Four Sizes
• 416 SS (Magnetic)
• Kits Supplied with Adhesive,
      Dispenser, Mixing Nozzles
• Obtain Meaningful Vibration Data
Ordering Information:
Material: 416 SS (Magnetic)
Pad Thickness:  3/8”
Pad Surface Finish:  32 µ in. RMS
Pad Tap:  1/4-28
CMCP205 -XX -XX Description
 01   1.25” x 0.50”
 02   2.00” x 0.50”
 03   1.75” x 0.25”
 04   1.00” x 0.25”
  50  Kit, Quantity of 50
  100  Kit, Quantity of 100
Optional:
 CMCP206   Adhesive Filler
 CMCP207   Dispenser
 CMCP208   Mixing Nozzle
Condition Monitoring Custom Products
"Vibration Monitoring and Machine Protection Systems"
2911 S. Shore Blvd., Ste. 170, League City, TX 77573  Phone: 281.334.0766  Fax: 281.334.4255
C